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SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 

BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS

INVERSION   FÍSICA

INVERSIÓN FINANCIERA

TRANSFERENCIAS

OTROS GASTOS 

          15.946.420.594

           3.929.722.461

           1.565.284.080

           4.297.459.850

          32.966.535.731

          75.465.216.403

           2.750.000.000

                       0

                       0

                       0

                       0

                       0

          11.916.038.785

           1.000.000.000

          15.946.420.594

           3.929.722.461

           1.565.284.080

           4.297.459.850

          32.966.535.731

          87.381.255.188

           3.750.000.000

           6.752.509.459

             663.350.780

             296.776.167

                       0

          10.365.712.626

          39.603.104.063

           1.650.943.267

           9.193.911.135

           3.266.371.681

           1.268.507.913

           4.297.459.850

          22.600.823.105

          47.778.151.125

           2.099.056.733

           6.752.509.459

             663.350.780

             296.776.167

                       0

          10.365.712.626

          39.603.104.063

           1.650.943.267

                       0

                       0

                       0

                       0

                       0

                       0

                       0

         136.920.639.119           12.916.038.785          149.836.677.904           59.332.396.362           90.504.281.542           59.332.396.362                        0T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'CAJ.DE JUB.PEN.PER.M'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 24  24    5    5

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2021 AL 30/06/2021

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999

Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


